
Company Claude Crowder 

- Farm Union Central Life Ins. Co. No. 3 

Total Depth 

Comm. ~ 1)\1 • \ q ~g 
Shot or Treated 
Contractor 

Issued 

Casing 
20 in. 
151/2 
121/2 
133/8 

10 in 
81/4 
65/8 
53/16 

Comp, 

Sec. 5 T. 25 R. 23E 
Loe. W/2 SW/ 4 
County Bourbon 

t---- - - -

t-------

Elevation 

Production 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation 

0 Soil & Clay 20 t 
16 Blue Shale 36 ~: 

/; Q 12 Lime 48 ~G 
30 Shale 78 $,§ 29 Oil Sand 107 .(:} ::: 
28 Shale 135 ~ 
17 Lime 152 

,(.J 

3 Shale 155 
7 Lime 162 

30 Dark Shale 195 Gas @165 
12 Light Shale 207 
15 Lime 222 

6 Black Slate 228 Gas 55 M 
4 Lime 232 
8 Light Shale 240 

12 Sand 252 
59 Shale Blue 311 

1 Lime 312 
5 Dark Shale 317 
2 Lime Shells 319 
6 Dark Shale 325 

15 Black Shale 350 
1 Lime 351 
9 Black Shale 360 

40 Light Shale 400 
20 Dark Shale 420 
25 Broken Sand 445 
16 Blk Slate 461 

4 Sand 465 
10 Shale Blue 475 
10 Broken Sand 485 
30 Lt Sandy Shale 515 
13 Dark Shale 528 
12 Sand 540 Show of gas reduced log 

@ 543 
8 Dark Shale 548 
7 Blk Slate 555 

10 Lt Sandy Shale 565 
10 Blk Slate 575 
18 Blk Slate 593 Show of Gas 

Filled hole to 235 set packer 215 perforation 31 below packer 
Ancho r l°)() \t 10

1 \:,e. low pctC..~f ~ 2i$ 


